
Author Email ParticipationTitle Mentor Mentor Email Mentor Participation
Claudia Alba claudia.alba.ortuno@vub.be In person Glocal Entrepreneurial Support for BoP Entrepreneurs: A case from BoliviaAndy Spicer aspicer@moore.sc.edu Remote
Wenjie Liu wliu@rsm.nl In person Cross-Sector Collaborations in Global Supply Chains as an Opportunity Structure: How NGOs Promote Corporate Sustainability in ChinaMaria Jose Murcia  MMurcia@iae.edu.ar In person
Jun Ho Lee jun.ho.lee@ku.edu In person EFFECTS OF GENERATION SHIFT ON LEGITIMACY IN FAMILY FIRMS EVIDENCE FROM KOREAN FAMILY FIRMSTao Wang wang.tao.3w@kyoto-u.ac.jp Remote
Joonho Oh joonho@unc.edu In person Visibility Matters_Exploring Conditions for the Manifestation of Absorptive Capacity as Attractiveness in R&D CollaborationHitoshi Mitsuhashi hm18@waseda.jp Remote
Quan Tran quan.hoangtn@gmail.com In person Universal task and two faces of relationship orientation: perception of organizational culture in VietnamMukta Kulkarni  mkulkarni@iimb.ac.in Cannot join the session
Showkat, Sadek Mohammad sadek.showkat@louisville.edu In person DISGUISED GROWTH IN EMERGING ECONOMIES Yujin Jeong yjeong@american.edu In person
Geoffrey Borchhardt geoffrey.borchhardt@yale.edu In person Entrepreneurship as the safe option: Evidence from India Vibha Gaba vibha.gaba@insead.edu In person
Winslow Robertson WRobertson@iese.edu In person Whither FDI- What we mean by Chinese Foreign Direct Investment in African CountriesBaniyelme Zoogah zoogahb@mcmaster.ca In person
Asuka Takaoka asuka.takaoka@globis.com In person Board Composition and Corporate Fraud: Refining the Insider-Outsider ModelTakahiro Endo endo.takahiro@gmail.com Remote
Gordon C. Shen Gordon.C.Shen@uth.tmc.edu In person Mode-switching: A human resource response to institutional pressuresJordan Siegel sijordan@umich.edu In person
Takahiro INADA inada.takahiro@kuas.ac.jp In person Dynamic Governance and Diversity in P2P Transaction Platforms: An Examination of Content Moderation Using Agent-Based SimulationSun Hyun Park sunpark@snu.ac.kr In person
Christian Busch christian.busch@nyu.edu In person Unexpected Events as Vital Sources of Opportunity:Enabling Serendipity in the Context of Extreme UncertaintyChuck Eesley cee@stanford.edu In person
Josephine Gaza gaza@sam.sdu.dk In person Proposal Title: Understanding the Effects of Entrepreneurial Mentoring via Storytelling on social mediaSuresh Bhagavatula sureshbh@iimb.ac.in Remote
Chenjian Zhang cz528@bath.ac.uk In person Creating a new organizational category:The emergence of social enterprises in ChinaPablo Fernandez PFernandez@iae.edu.ar Cannot join the session
Hui SUN hui.sun@kellogg.northwestern.edu In person Friendly Courts: Legal Environment and the Legal Advantage of EmbeddednessChristopher Yenkey cyenkey@moore.sc.edu In person
Yoshimi Igawa igawa.yoshimi.46s@st.kyoto-u.ac.jp Remote Knowledge transfer for sustainable growth:The role of boundary work managersRajiv Kozhikode rajiv_kozhikode@sfu.ca In person
Chuqiao Zhou zhou@rsm.nl In person Framing contests and dialogues around the Belt and Road Initiative: An interactional approach to framingJochem Kroezen j.kroezen@jbs.cam.ac.uk Cannot join the session
Sixiong Peng 9336664051@edu.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp In person Effect of temporal equal and active participation for creativity: Study of an idea generation workshopEric Quintane eric@quintane.net In person
Ramesh Krishnan ramesh9@micamail.in In person Cybershaming: Conflicting institutional logics and institutional outcomes in the digital ageTBD
Emma Buellet buellet@lmu.de Remote Fit for Flexibility?—Exploring the Relationship Between Top Management Team Diversity and Strategic FlexibilityChristina Ahmadjian a041530x@r.hit-u.ac.jp Remote
Clarissa E. Weber clarissa-elisabeth.weber@wiwi.uni-goettingen.de In person Introducing trust-based business models to low-trust environments: Entrepreneurial strategies in Latin America’s sharing economyDalhia Mani dalhia.mani@gmail.com In person
Karthik Rapaka rapaka@rsm.nl Remote Mission Impossible: Impact Intermediation & Nascent Social (Educational) Ventures Legitimation Process in Resource-constrained ContextsGregoire Croidieu croidieu@em-lyon.com Remote
Ke Nie knie@ucsd.edu Remote The Metamorphosis: How External Shocks Drive Category Evolution and Expansion through AttributesDaniel Hjorth dh.mpp@cbs.dk Cannot join the session
Harry Haochi Zhang haochi.zhang@kellogg.northwestern.edu In person Middle Managers as Designers of the Organizational Hierarchy: The Case of a High GrowthTechnology Company in ChinaRuth V. Aguilera r.aguilera@northeastern.edu Cannot join the session
Virginia Rosales virginia.rosales-orquera@hec.ca Remote From rookie to expert: Learning routines through performing and patterning cyclesShige Makino makino@econ.kyoto-u.ac.jp Remote


